Rang Club
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MIRAMONT TRIATHLON

STADE FRANCAIS

ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI

TRIATHLON THIONVILLE

SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37
ANGERS TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB (2)

ENVY/ EPINAY SOUS SENART TRIATHLON
US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON

CA ORSAY TRIATHLON

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON

DIJON TRIATHLON

CREUSOT TRIATHLON

MASTRIA 53

BESANCON TRIATHLON

CHESSY TRIATHLON VAL D EUROPE
ATHLETIC CLUB BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
C.R.V. LYON TRIATHLON

TRI VAL DE GRAY

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB (3)

LA BRIE FRANCILIENNE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

LA BRIE FRANCILIENNE TRIATHLON (2)
U S CRETEIL TRIATHLON

TRI SAINT AMAND DUN 18

ASPTT 36 SPORT NATURE

TRI. M. A. Y

A.N.S.A

Temps retenu Rang #1 Athléte #1

1:01:35
1:03:26
1:03:50
1:03:54
1:04:03
1:04:37
1:04:43
1:05:46
1:06:32
1:08:54
1:09:18
1:09:43
1:10:12
1:11:16
1:12:35
1:13:42
1:14:25
1:14:43
1:15:51
1:15:58
1:16:20
1:17:03
1:17:52
1:18:17
1:18:35
1:19:02
1:21:22
1:29:00

1
4

7
10
13
16
20
24
27
30
33
36
40
43
47
50
53
59
64
68
71
76
79
83
87
90
95
99

PROUZET Ludovic
CROS Fabien

SCHOEN Jean-Marc
DUTHILLEUL Sebastien
ECHEVIN Franck
KAUFFMANT Christophe
CORGET Julien
GUYADER Eric
MASSON Bruno
QUINTIN Thierry
CUCHEVAL Samuel
GUENIOT Christophe
JOLIVOT Sebastien
POULIQUEN Olivier
LOUIS Yves
CHAZARENC Remi
TAJIRI Franck

NOEL Laurent

POIRIEZ Gilles

POIZAT Eric
MAINGOT Eric

PINTO Lucien
LAVERGNE Stephane
RIGOLET Pierre-Henri
DUBAS Matthieu
AUDEBERT Jean-Noel
SABLAYROLLES Cedriic
JULIER Dominique

Temps #1 Rang #2 Athléte #2

1:01:35
1:03:26
1:03:50
1:03:53
1:04:03
1:04:37
1:04:43
1:05:45
1:06:32
1:08:54
1:09:17
1:09:42
1:10:10
1:11:15
1:12:34
1:13:42
1:14:25
1:14:43
1:15:51
1:15:58
1:16:19
1:17:02
1:17:51
1:18:16
1:18:35
1:19:02
1:21:21
1:29:00

2
5
8
11
14
17
21
25
28
31
34
37
41
44
48
51
54
58
65
69
72
77
80
84
88
91
96
100

FROMONT Vincent
PERRIER Christophe
LAUFFENBURGER Manuel
MARCOLINI Benoit
BOURDET Julien
CULTY Thibaut
MALTETE Anthony
PETRIC Johann
HERBIN Laurent
PIRES Daniel
TEMMERMAN Herve
BOCCARD Franck
LANDRE Sebastien
GALLOYER Sebastien
PACCARD David
DELUBRIAT Franck
ETCHEPARE Bruno
LEVISTRE Eric
MONOT Sebastien
BERTHOY Davy
BOUHET Laurent
RIBEIRO Benjamin
SALETTES Bernard
BEAU Marc

AURIOL Thierry
SOARES Nicolas
MAMET Cyril
KNAUSS Thierry

Temps #2 Rang #3 Athléte #3

1:01:35
1:03:26
1:03:50
1:03:53
1:04:03
1:04:37
1:04:43
1:05:45
1:06:32
1:08:54
1:09:17
1:09:43
1:10:11
1:11:15
1:12:35
1:13:42
1:14:25
1:14:43
1:15:51
1:15:58
1:16:20
1:17:02
1:17:52
1:18:16
1:18:35
1:19:02
1:21:21
1:29:00

3
6
9
12
15
18
22
26
29
32
35
38
42
45
49
52
55
60
66
70
73
78
81
85
89
92
97
101

BELMONTE Alexandre
VIEVILLE Franky
TUPET Xavier
FLORIMOND Sebastien
NOURY Patrice
CORNIC Pascal
PETITBON Damien
LOUVET Franck
LE-BIHAN Christophe
MARI Frederic
NIELLEN David
AGUIRRE Stephane
GILARES Olivier
GEFFROY Mathieu
CHARBONNET Stephane
MACE Olivier

LEFANT Julien
CHARNAL Emmanuel
EJUPI Aime

VIENNY Jean-Fancois
MARIE Laurent
MADELIN Guillaume
GOBERT David

PROST Robert
BONNEFILLE Jean-Christd
FORTUIT Gerald
MISSIAEN Denis
ROBIC Gilles

Temps #3
1:01:35
1:03:26
1:03:50
1:03:54
1:04:03
1:04:37
1:04:43
1:05:46
1:06:32
1:08:54
1:09:18
1:09:43
1:10:12
1:11:16
1:12:35
1:13:42
1:14:25
1:14:43
1:15:51
1:15:58
1:16:20
1:17:03
1:17:52
1:18:17
1:18:35
1:19:02
1:21:22
1:29:00




